
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Mindy: 

Christina Erwin [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=4DDDBFF2E8414460ABDCAAEFC2D500DD-CHRISTINA E] 

3/5/2019 4:43:21 PM 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

RE: IBEC-Mtgs next week 

Here's the full list of invitees: Fred Jackson (fljackson@dtyofinglewood.org); Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org); Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com); Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; 
Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com); Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch 
Duffy & Bass llP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); 
Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoccom>; 
John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com); Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (Lgaul@fehrandpeers.com); Net:ai Basu 
(n.basu@fehrandpeers.com); Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com); Mindy Wilcox 
(mwilcox@cityoflnglewood.org) 

From: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 5, 2019 4:42 PM 
To: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Subject: IBEC-Mtgs next week 

Hi Christina, 
Did your meeting invites for next week go to everyone involved? On my system I can only see them going to me and I'd 
like to get them out to all who need to attend, asap. Thanks. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F(310) 412-5681: l}l_\J\liJC:_QJ<_@_~i_t_y_()_fir:igl_f!_\i\IQ_()_Q,_Qrg 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL. 


